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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22005 100.00% 129.01-130 249 1.13% 6974 31.69% 15280 69.44%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 22004 100.00% 128.01-129 252 1.15% 7226 32.84% 15031 68.31%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 22002 99.99% 127.01-128 244 1.11% 7470 33.95% 14779 67.16%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 1" 0.05% 22000 99.98% 126.01-127 235 1.07% 7705 35.01% 14535 66.05%
175.01-176 7 0.03% 18 0.08% 21994 99.95% 125.01-126 237 1.08% 7942 36.09% 14300 64.99%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 22 0.10% 21987 99.92% 124.01-125 259 1.18% 8201 37.27% 14063 63.91%
173.01-174 i 0.05% 33 0.15% 21983 99.90% 123.01-124 260 1.18% 8461 38.45% 13804 62.73%
172.01-173 18 0.08% 51 0.23% 21972 99.85% 122.01-123 239 1.09% 8700 39.54% 13544 61.55%
171.01-172 24 0.1% 75 0.34% 21954 99.77% 121.01-122 210 0.95% 8910 40.49% 13305 60.46%
170.01-171 31 0.14% 106 0.48% 21930 99.66% 120.01-121 253 1.15% 9163 41.64% 13095 59.51%
169.01-170 33 0.15% 139 0.63% 21899 99.52% 119.01-120 245 1.11% 9408 42.75% 12842 58.36%
168.01 - 169 47 0.21% 186 0.85% 21866 99.37% 118.01-119 233 1.06% 9641 43.81% 12597 57.25%
167.01- 168 37 0.17% 223 1.01% 21819 99.15% 117.01-118 220 1.00% 9861 44.81% 12364 56.19%
166.01 - 167 54 0.25% 277 1.26% 21782 98.99% 116.01-117 239 1.09% 10100 45.90% 12144 55.19%
165.01 - 166 55 0.25% 332 1.51% 21728 98.74% 115.01-116 237 1.08% 10337 46.98% 11905 54.10%
164.01 - 165 65 0.30% 397 1.80% 21673 98.49% 114.01-115 272 1.24% 10609 48.21% 11668 53.02%
163.01 - 164 71 0.32% 468 2.13% 21608 98.20% 113.01-114 253 1.15% 10862 49.36% 11396 51.79%
162.01- 163 99 0.45% 567 2.58% 21537 97.87% 112.01-113 254 1.15% 11116 50.52% 11143 50.64 %
161.01 - 162 88 0.40% 655 2.98% 21438 97.42% 111.01-112 254 1.15% 11370 51.67% 10889 49.48%
160.01 - 161 91 0.41% 746 3.39% 21350 97.02% 110.01-111 243 1.10% 11613 52.77% 10635 48.33%
159.01 - 160 89 0.40% 835 3.79% 21259 96.61% 109.01-110 255 1.16% 11868 53.93% 10392 47.23%
158.01 - 159 125 0.57% 960 4.36% 21170 96.21% 108.01 - 109 244 1.11% 12112 55.04% 10137 46.07%
157.01 - 158 135 0.61% 1095 4.98% 21045 95.64% 107.01- 108 238 1.08% 12350 56.12% 9893 44.96 %
156.01 - 157 139 0.63% 1234 5.61% 20910 95.02% 106.01 - 107 256 1.16% 12606 57.29% 9655 43.88%
155.01 - 156 151 0.69% 1385 6.29% 20771 94.39% 105.01 - 106 285 1.30% 12891 58.58% 9399 42.711%
154.01- 155 161 0.73% 1546 7.03% 20620 93.71% 104.01-105 238 1.08% 13129 59.66% 9114 41.42%
153.01 - 154 157 0.71% 1703 7.74% 20459 92.97% 103.01 - 104 246 1.12% 13375 60.78% 8876 40.34%
152.01- 153 172 0.78% 1875 8.52% 20302 92.26% 102.01-103 248 1.13% 13623 61.91% 8630 39.22%
151.01 - 152 149 0.68% 2024 9.20% 20130 91.48% 101.01-102 252 1.15% 13875 63.05% 8382 38.09%
150.01 - 151 161 0.73% 2185 9.93% 19981 90.80%  100.01 - 101 227 1.03% 14102 64.09% 8130 36.95%

149.01 - 150 178 0.81% 2363 10.74% 19820 90.07%  99.01- 100 250 1.14% 14352 65.22% 7903 35.91%
148.01 - 149 190 0.86% 2553 11.60% 19642 89.26%  98.01-99 234 1.06% 14586 66.28% 7653 34.78%
147.01- 148 215 0.98% 2768 12.58% 19452 88.40%  97.01-98 198 0.90% 14784 67.18% 7419 33.72%
146.01 - 147 220 1.00% 2988 13.58% 19237 87.42%  96.01-97 216 0.98% 15000 68.17% 7221 32.82%
145.01 - 146 210 0.95% 3198 14.53% 19017 86.42%  95.01-96 249 1.13% 15249 69.30% 7005 31.83%
144.01 - 145 198 0.90% 3396 15.43% 18807 85.47% « 94.01-95 209 0.95% 15458 70.25% 6756 30.70%
143.01 - 144 241 1.10% 3637 16.53% 18609 84.57%  93.01-9%4 267 1.21% 15725 71.46% 6547 29.75%
142.01- 143 237 1.08% 3874 17.61% 18368 83.47%  92.01-93 225 1.02% 15950 72.48% 6280 28.54%
141.01-142 214 0.97% 4088 18.58% 18131 82.39%  91.01-92 239 1.09% 16189 73.57% 6055 27.52%
140.01 - 141 240 1.09% 4328 19.67% 17917 81.42%  90.01-91 223 1.01% 16412 74.58% 5816 26.43%
139.01 - 140 245 1.11% 4573 20.78% 17677 80.33% = 89.01-90 237 1.08% 16649 75.66% 5593 25.42%
138.01- 139 193 0.88% 4766 21.66% 17432 79.22%  88.01-89 228 1.04% 16877 76.70% 5356 24.34%
137.01-138 235 1.07% 5001 22.73% 17239 78.34%  87.01-88 212 0.96% 17089 77.66% 5128 23.30%
136.01 - 137 246 1.12% 5247 23.84% 17004 77.27%  86.01-87 223 1.01% 17312 78.67% 4916 22.34%
135.01- 136 227 1.03% 5474 24.88% 16758 76.16%  85.01-86 223 1.01% 17535 79.69% 4693 21.33%
134.01-135 242 1.10% 5716 25.98% 16531 75.12%  84.01-85 227 1.03% 17762 80.72% 4470 20.31%
133.01-134 274 1.25% 5990 27.22% 16289 74.02%  83.01-84 217 0.99% 17979 81.70% 4243 19.28%
132.01-133 242 1.10% 6232 28.32% 16015 72.78%  82.01-83 209 0.95% 18188 82.65% 4026 18.30%
131.01-132 234 1.06% 6466 29.38% 15773 71.68% @ 81.01-82 196 0.89% 18384 83.54% 3817 17.35%
130.01- 131 259 1.18% 6725 30.56% 15539 70.62%  80.01-81 169 0.77% 18553 84.31% 3621 16.46%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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188 0.85%
174 0.79%
176 0.80%
162 0.74%
183 0.83%
162 0.74%
142 0.65%
151 0.69%
135 0.61%
136 0.62%
132 0.60%
135 0.61%
120 0.55%
116 0.53%
104 0.47%
100 0.45%
73 0.33%
77 0.35%
83 0.38%
76 0.35%
72 0.33%
62 0.28%
48 0.22%
48 0.22%
51 0.23%
50 0.23%
46 0.21%
29 0.13%
37 0.17%
40 0.18%
32 0.15%
29 0.13%

16 0.07%
23 0.10%
20 0.09%
25 0.11%
16 0.07%
15 0.07%
10 0.05%
12 0.05%
9 0.04%
20 0.09%
15 0.07%
6 0.03%
7 0.03%
5 0.02%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%
5 0.02%
8 0.04%
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18741 85.17%
18915 85.96%
19091 86.76%
19253 87.49%
19436 88.33%
19598 89.06%
19740 89.71%
19891 90.39%
20026 91.01%
20162 91.62%
20294 92.22%
20429 92.84%
20549 93.38%
20665 93.91%
20769 94.38%
20869 94.84%
20942 95.17%
21019 95.52%
21102 95.90%
21178 96.24%
21250 96.57%
21312 96.85%
21360 97.07%
21408 97.29%
21459 97.52%
21509 97.75%
21555 97.96%
21584 98.09%
21621 98.25%
21661 98.44%
21693 98.58%
21722 98.71%
21738 98.79%
21761 98.89%
21781 98.98%
21806 99.10%
21822 99.17%
21837 99.24%
21847 99.28%
21859 99.34%
21868 99.38%
21888 99.47%
21903 99.54%
21909 99.56%
21916 99.60%
21921 99.62%
21927 99.65%
21935 99.68%
21940 99.70%
21948 99.74%
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3452 15.69%
3264 14.83%
3090 14.04%
2914 13.24%
2752 12.51%
2569 11.67%
2407 10.94%
2265 10.29%
2114 9.61%
1979 8.99%
1843 8.38%
171 7.78%
1576 7.16%
1456 6.62%
1340 6.09%
1236 5.62%
1136 5.16%
1063 4.83%
986 4.48%
903 4.10%
827 3.76%
755 3.43%
693 3.15%
645 2.93%
597 2.71%
546 2.48%
496 2.25%
450 2.04%
421 1.91%
384 1.75%
344 1.56%
312 1.42%
283 1.29%
267 1.21%
244 1.11%
224 1.02%
199 0.90%
183 0.83%
168 0.76%
158 0.72%
146 0.66%
137 0.62%

17 0.53%
102 0.46%
96 0.44%
89 0.40%
84 0.38%
78 0.35%
70 0.32%
65 0.30%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
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21952 99.76%
21954 99.77%
21956 99.78%
21957 99.78%
21959 99.79%
21960 99.80%
21964 99.81%
21966 99.82%
21966 99.82%
21967 99.83%
21968 99.83%
21969 99.84%
21971 99.85%
21971 99.85%
21972 99.85%
21973 99.85%
21973 99.85%
21974 99.86%
21974 99.86%
21976 99.87%
21976 99.87%
21976 99.87%
21976 99.87%
21976 99.87%
21977 99.87%
21977 99.87%
21977 99.87%
21977 99.87%
21977 99.87%
22005 @ 100.00%
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57 0.26%
53 0.24%
51 0.23%
49 0.22%
48 0.22%
46 0.21%
45 0.20%
41 0.19%
39 0.18%
39 0.18%
38 0.17%
37 0.17%
36 0.16%
34 0.15%
34 0.15%
33 0.15%
32 0.15%
32 0.15%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%



